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Nietoperz`2022   2022-11-13

9-10 runda Europa Cup   

11-13.11.2022r .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2

SzN1 SzN2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 9 runda SzD1 SzD2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 10 runda RAZEM

     

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 0,0 3,5 0 0 60 100 163,5 56 5,3 4,8 0 200 0 0 210,1 60 373,6

2 934 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 2,9 8,2 0 0 0 160 171,1 52 5,7 2,8 0 100 0 200 308,5 56 479,6

3 905 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK 21,0 11,4 0 0 60 0 92,4 60 9,3 6,7 20 260 0 220 516,0 48 608,4

4 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 5,7 4,5 60 0 0 260 330,2 48 5,2 5,6 0 420 0 280 710,8 39 1041,0

5 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL 18,6 6,1 45 260 180 200 709,7 39 7,8 4,0 40 160 0 120 331,8 52 1041,5

6 18 Marek SKRZYPIŃSKI Tomasz SŁUPSKI PL 6,3 4,1 25 0 50 420 505,4 3,4 14,0 45 200 0 280 542,4 1047,8

7 11 Maciejec Krzesimir Morel Andrzej PL 8,0 200,0 20 160 0 160 548,0 0,3 0,0 35 360 0 160 555,3 1103,3

8 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 5,0 14,5 25 0 120 320 484,5 45 9,3 0,6 15 360 0 340 724,9 36 1209,4

9 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 15,8 12,3 20 0 40 420 508,1 42 9,7 8,6 110 280 0 320 728,3 34 1236,4

10 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 7,2 1,4 0 100 250 520 878,6 34 3,9 2,1 10 260 0 280 556,0 45 1434,6

11 969 Tomasz NITSH Tomasz NITSH jr PL 13,6 8,5 0 200 120 420 762,1 36 8,4 9,5 80 200 0 380 677,9 42 1440,0

12 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ 10,4 3,4 60 0 290 620 983,8 32 3,7 7,0 220 220 0 520 970,7 32 1954,5

13 21 Komornicki Bartosz Waśkiewicz Piotr PL 2,4 0,0 0 400 80 920 1402,4 0,0 1,3 0 160 0 500 661,3 2063,7

14 15 Maciejec Kamil Maciejec Zdzisław PL 31,9 25,6 0 400 150 520 1127,5 19,8 15,6 45 460 0 700 1240,4 2367,9

15 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 10,1 9,9 70 160 150 860 1260,0 29 7,2 8,9 80 820 0 500 1416,1 30 2676,1

16 16 Kołodziejski Andrzej Karaś Leszek PL 29,7 25,6 30 400 50 360 895,3 22,7 24,3 210 1080 0 560 1897,0 2792,3

17 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 7,0 10,0 25 460 0 620 1122,0 30 7,2 8,8 250 960 0 540 1766,0 27 2888,0

18 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 23,8 18,7 0 400 100 940 1482,5 28 17,2 14,6 250 460 0 680 1421,8 29 2904,3

19 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ 7,6 9,5 30 220 100 1300 1667,1 27 7,7 2,6 230 880 0 620 1740,3 28 3407,4

20 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 32,4 31,1 0 1000 30 720 1813,5 26 24,6 24,8 90 920 0 800 1859,4 26 3672,9

21 28 Szewczyk Łukasz Unglert Krzysztof PL 24,6 19,9 0 1000 0 1000 2044,5 12,6 17,2 0 1000 0 1000 2029,8 4074,3

22 12 Radomski Lech Sokołowski Wacław PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 39,1 301,0 320 1200 0 1280 3140,1 19540,1

23 33 Jakub KWOCZAK Tomasz KOWALCZYK PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 200,0 200,0 320 1200 0 1280 3200,0 19600,0

24 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 200,0 200,0 8000  8000 0 16400,0  200,0 200,0 10000  10000 0 20400,0  36800,0

25 14 Kicol Dominika Kicol Łukasz PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 200,0 200,0 10000 0 10000 0 20400,0 36800,0

26 17 Czub Rafał Lewandowski Patryk PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 200,0 200,0 10000 0 10000 0 20400,0 36800,0

27 22 Porszke-Kryg Klaudia Kryg Wojciech PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 200,0 200,0 10000 0 10000 0 20400,0 36800,0

28 25 Księżarek Jacek Księżarek Marzena PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 200,0 200,0 10000 0 10000 0 20400,0 36800,0

29 30 Błażewski Krzysztof Marek Maciej PL 200,0 200,0 8000 0 8000 0 16400,0 0,1 4,3 10000 0 10000 0 20004,4 36404,4
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Nietoperz`2022 .N1 9 runda .D1 10 runda RAZEM

Speed Trial SzN1 SzN2 SzD1 SzD2

1 21 Komornicki Bartosz Waśkiewicz Piotr PL 2,4 0,0 2,4 0,0 1,3 1,3 3,7

2 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 0,0 3,5 3,5 60 5,3 4,8 10,1 48 13,6

3 911 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 7,2 1,4 8,6 56 3,9 2,1 6,0 60 14,6

4 934 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 2,9 8,2 11,1 48 5,7 2,8 8,5 56 19,6

5 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 5,7 4,5 10,2 52 5,2 5,6 10,8 39 21,0

6 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ 10,4 3,4 13,8 45 3,7 7,0 10,7 42 24,5

7 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ 7,6 9,5 17,1 39 7,7 2,6 10,3 45 27,4

8 18 Marek SKRZYPIŃSKI Tomasz SŁUPSKI PL 6,3 4,1 10,4 3,4 14,0 17,4 27,8

9 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 5,0 14,5 19,5 36 9,3 0,6 9,9 52 29,4

10 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 7,0 10,0 17,0 42 7,2 8,8 16,0 34 33,0

11 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 10,1 9,9 20,0 34 7,2 8,9 16,1 30 36,1

12 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL 18,6 6,1 24,7 30 7,8 4,0 11,8 36 36,5

13 969 Tomasz NITSH Tomasz NITSH jr PL 13,6 8,5 22,1 32 8,4 9,5 17,9 29 40,0

14 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 15,8 12,3 28,1 29 9,7 8,6 18,3 28 46,4

15 905 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK jr SK 21,0 11,4 32,4 28 9,3 6,7 16,0 32 48,4

16 28 Szewczyk Łukasz Unglert Krzysztof PL 24,6 19,9 44,5 12,6 17,2 29,8 74,3

17 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 23,8 18,7 42,5 27 17,2 14,6 31,8 27 74,3

18 15 Maciejec Kamil Maciejec Zdzisław PL 31,9 25,6 57,5 19,8 15,6 35,4 92,9

19 16 Kołodziejski Andrzej Karaś Leszek PL 29,7 25,6 55,3 22,7 24,3 47,0 102,3

20 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 32,4 31,1 63,5 26 24,6 24,8 49,4 26 112,9

21 11 Maciejec Krzesimir Morel Andrzej PL 8,0 200,0 208,0 0,3 0,0 0,3 208,3

22 30 Błażewski Krzysztof Marek Maciej PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 0,1 4,3 4,4 404,4

23 12 Radomski Lech Sokołowski Wacław PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 39,1 301,0 340,1 740,1

24 33 Jakub KWOCZAK Tomasz KOWALCZYK PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 200,0 200,0 400,0 800,0

25 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 200,0 200,0 400,0  200,0 200,0 400,0  800,0

26 14 Kicol Dominika Kicol Łukasz PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 200,0 200,0 400,0 800,0

27 17 Czub Rafał Lewandowski Patryk PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 200,0 200,0 400,0 800,0

28 22 Porszke-Kryg Klaudia Kryg Wojciech PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 200,0 200,0 400,0 800,0

29 25 Księżarek Jacek Księżarek Marzena PL 200,0 200,0 400,0 200,0 200,0 400,0 800,0
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